1HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com
STANDARD
BK Black Powder Coat
BZ Bronze Powder Coat
WT White Powder Coat
PREMIUM
ABK Anodized Black
ACL Anodized Clear

Sign Light Pole
STEM LENGTHMODEL
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: ST-T-24-BZ
01.04.24
Variable Up To 36.00"
2 X 8-32 UNC
Countersunk
Clearance Holes
DIA. 1.13"
(29mm)
6.00"
(152mm)
DIA. 5.00"
(127mm)
1.13 X 1.13"
(29 X 29mm)
2.75"
(70mm)
.15"
(4mm)
1/2"-14 NPS
On Both Sides
ST-T
2HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com
PRODUCT DRAWINGS
ST-T
Accessories  •  Sign Mount / Pole
Notes:
01.04.24